

IT E M NO.4 1

COUR T NO.9

SEC T I O N XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6 2 8 3 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgment and order dated 14 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No. 1 9 9 1 3 / 2 0 0 1  
of  
The HIGH COUR T OF MAD R A S)

R. SIVA K U M A R

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

INDI A N BA N K &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WI T H

SL P(C) NO. 10 0 2 6 of 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

SL P(C) NO. 10 1 4 1 of 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

SL P(C) NO. 10 1 4 3 of 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

SL P(C) NO. 10 9 8 4 of 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

SL P(C) NO. 11 0 3 0 of 2 0 0 7

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(for final disposal)

SL P(C) NO. 18 1 8 3 of 2 0 0 7

(With appln.(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 19 5 3 7 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 23 6 6 0 of 2 0 0 7

(With office report)

2

SL P(C) NO. 21 4 7 0 of 2 0 0 8

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

3

SL P(C) NO. 23 7 5 2 of 2 0 0 7

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 23 7 5 4 of 2 0 0 7

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SL P and office report)

Date: 23 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.  
Ms. Sindhu T. P., Adv.

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.  
Mr. Sriram J. Thalpathy, Adv.  
Mr. Adhi Venkataraman, Adv.

Mrs. Madhusmita Borra, Adv.  
Mr. S. Balaji, Adv. for  
M/S. Temple Law Firm

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.  
Mr. T.S. Satarish, Adv. for  
M/s K. L. Mehta & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that in  
identical matter i.e. C.A. No.1186 / 2005 arising out of SL P (C)  
No.19449 / 2003, this Court has granted leave on 11.2.2005.

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

4

(K.K. Chawla)  
AR- Cum- P S

(Neeru Bal Vij)  
Court Master