

Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Yadav, Adv.

Ms. N. Shoba,Adv.
Mr. Sri Ram J. Thalapathy, Adv.
Mr. V. Adhimoolam, Adv.
Mr. Shilp Vinod, Adv.
for M/s. Temple Law Firm,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh chaurasiya, Adv.
for M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.02.2015 before the same Bench at
10:30 a.m.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar