

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 570/2009

R. SIVAKUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

INDIAN BANK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 571/2009
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 578/2009
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 579/2009
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 580/2009
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 581/2009
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 582/2009
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 583/2009
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 584/2009
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 585/2009
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 586/2009
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 587/2009
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 17365/2009
(With Office Report)

Date : 19/02/2015 These appeals/SLP were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Yadav, Adv.

Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.
Mr. Sri Ram J. Thalapathy, Adv.
Mr. V. Adhimoolam, Adv.
Mr. Shilp Vinod, Adv.
for M/s. Temple Law Firm, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh chaurasiya, Adv.
for M/s Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.02.2015 before the same Bench at
10:30 a.m.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar